
 

 

JAN 2025 TO MARCH 2025 

SR.NO ACC.NO TITLE AUTHOR CALL.NO COPIES 

1 
BA913-BA914 BUSINESS STATISTICS A IRST 

COURSE 

LEVINE, DAVID M. 519.5  

L665B 

2 

2 
BA915-BA916 MACROECONOMICS THEORY AND 

POLICY 

AHUJA, H.L. 339  

A287M 

2 

3 

BA917-BA918 TEXTBOOK OF ENVIRONMENTAL 

STUDIES FOR UNDERGRADUATE 

COURSES 

BHARUCHA,ERACH 333.7  

B575T 

2 

4 
BA919-BA920 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PANDEY, I.M. 658.15 

P189F 

2 

5 

BA921-BA922 ENTREPRENEURSHIP CREATING AND 

LEADING AN ENTREPRENEURIAL 

ORGANIZATION 

KUMAR, ARYA 338.78  

K96E 

2 

6 
BA923-BA924 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

CONCEPTS AND CASES 

DAVID, FRED R. 658.4012 

D249S 

2 

7 
BA925-BA926 PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING BILLINGSLEY, RANDALL 

S. 

332.024 

B598P 

2 

8 
BA927-BA928 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS SCHINDLER, PAMELA S. 658.4034 

S336B 2 

9 
BA929-BA930 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ASWATHAPPA, K. 658.3 

A861H 2 

10 

BA931-BA932 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT TEXT 
PROBLEMS AND CASES 

KHAN, M.Y. 658.4034 
K45F 2 

11 
BA933-BA934 STRTEGIC MANAGEMENT KAZMI, AZHAR 658.4012 

K23S 2 

12 
BA935-BA936 RETAILING MANAGEMENT LEVY, MAICHAEL 658.87 

L668R 2 

13 
BA937-938 BUSINESS ETHICS AND MANAGERIAL 

VALUES BHATIA, S.K. 
174.4 
B575B 2 

14 
BA939-940 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT: TEXT AND 

CASES CHERUNILAM, FRANCIS 
658.0954 
C523B 2 

15 
BA941-942 ISHWAR DAYAL ON MANAGEMENT VOL-1 

ORGANISATION & ADMINISTRATI DOGRA, DEEPAK 
658.149 
D654I 2 

16 
BA943-944 ISHWAR DAYAL ON MANAGEMENT VOL-11 

ORGANISATION DEVELOPMENT & DOGRA, DEEPAK 
658.149 
D654I 2 

126 TITLES 

252 BOOKS 



17 
BA945-946 ISHWAR DAYAL ON MANAGEMENT VOL-111 

BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCE APPLI DOGRA, DEEPAK 
658.149 
D654I 2 

18 
BA947-948 ISHWAR DAYAL ON MANAGEMENT VOL-1V 

EDUCATION & TRAINING DOGRA, DEEPAK 
658.149 
D654I 2 

19 
BA949-950 ISHWAR DAYAL ON MANAGEMENT VOL-V 

HUMAN RESOURCES IN ORGANISA DOGRA, DEEPAK 
658.149 
D654I 2 

20 

BA951-952 ISHWAR DAYAL ON MANAGEMENT VOL-V1 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION & PUNJAB 
ENTERPRISES DOGRA, DEEPAK 

658.149 
D654I 2 

21 
BT10103 GENE CLONING AND DNA ANALYSIS BROWN, T.A. 572.863 

B877G 1 

22 

BT10104 WILSONS WALKER'S PRINCIPLES 

AND TECHNOLOGY OF 

BIOCHEMSIRY AND MOLECULAR 

BIOLOGY 

HOLMANN,ANDREAS 572  

H731P 

1 

23 
BT2862 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY SLATER, ADRIAN 581.41 

S631P 

3 

24 

BT2863 ENVIRONMENT RAVEN, PETER H. AND 

HASSENZAHL, DAVID M. 

[ETAL] 

363.7 

R253E 

2 

25 
BT2867 ESSENTIALS OF MEDICAL 

MICROBIOLOGY 

SASTRY, ADRIAN 616.9041 

S252E 

1 

26 
BT2868 AYURVEDA AND THE MIND: THE 

HEALING OF CONSCIOUSNESS 

FRAWLEY, DAVID 615.53 

F885A 

3 

27 
BT2871 TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE AND 

SYSTEM IN INDIA 

JHA, AMIT 370.72 

J59T 

2 

28 
BT2873 ANANTHANARAYAN AND PANIKERS 

TEXTBOOK OF MICROBIOLOGY 

SAXENA, SONAL 574  

S272A 

5 

29 
BT2878 INTRODUCTION TO ONCOGENES AND 

MOLECULAR CANCER MEDICINE 

ROSS, DENNIS W. 616.994 

R823I 2 

30 
CA4426-4430 THE C++ PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE STROUSTRUP,BJARNE 005.133 

S925C 

5 

31 
CA4431-4432 COMPUTER NETWORKS TANENBAUM,ANDREW S. 001.64404 

T146C 

2 

32 
CA4433-4437 LET US C KANETKAR,YASHAVANT 001.6424 

K131L 

5 

33 
CA4438-4442 FUNDAMENTALS OF DIGITAL 

MARKETING 

BHATIA,PUNEET SINGH 658.80285 

B575F 

5 

34 
CA4443-4447 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 

IN C++ 

LAFORE,ROBERT 001.6424 

L134O 

5 

35 
CA4448-4452 OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS SILBERSCHATZ,ABRAHAM 001.642 

S32O 

5 

36 
CA4453-4457 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE 

STALLINGS,WILLIAMS 621.381958 

S18C 

5 

37 
CA4458-4462 COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE MANO,MORRIS M. 621.381952 

M317C 

5 

38 
CA4463-4464 BORIS THE LAST QHAN ALIVE SANDHU, MUBARK 823  

S217B 

2 

39 
CA4465-4466 BORIS AND THE STELTH OF ALMUS SANDHU, MUBARK 823  

S217B 

2 

40 
CA4467-4468 THE ART OF EXPRESSING EMITIONS SANDHU, MUBARK 823  

S217T 

2 

41 
CA4469-4470 THE BEST POETRY BOOK, I WISH IT 

BECOMES 

SANDHU, MUBARK 823 

 S217T 

2 

42 
CA4471 PARADISE TOWERS NANDA, SHWETA 823  

N153P 

1 

43 
CA4472 THE LANKAN LINK MKHRJEE, SUMAN 823  

M953T 

1 

44 
CA4473 MEANT TO BE RATHOUR, VISHAKHA 823  

R188M 

1 



45 
CA4474 ART OF WAR TO ART OF LIVING VALLURI, RAVI 823  

R256A 

1 

46 
CA4475 CONVERSATION WITH A YOGI MUKHERJEE, SUMAN 823  

M953 C 

1 

47 
CA4476 SHIKHANDINI WARRIOUR 

PRINCIPLES OF THE MAHABHARTA 

SHENOY, ASHWINI 823  

S646S 

1 

48 
CA4477 JUST SO STORIES KIPLING, RUDYARD 823  

K698J 

1 

49 
CA4478 LETTERS TO MY MOTHER PAREEK, VIKAS ARUN 823  

P227L 

1 

50 
CA4479 UNTOLD STORIES OF RAMAYANA DAMANI, GAURANG 822.914 

D18U 

1 

51 
CA4480 MAHABHARTA A WORLD WAR DAMANI, GAURANG 891.212 

D18M 

1 

52 
CA4481 SHREE RADHE AHUJA, MEENAKSHI 823  

A287S 

1 

53 
CA4482 CURRIERS COLOURES AND CHAOS SAHA, JHIMLI B. 823  

S131C 

1 

54 
CA4483 IMPACT THE PRISM OF NEUTRALITY GUPTA, GITANA 823  

G959I 

1 

55 CA4484-4485 
THE OFFICIAL CAMBRIDGE GUIDE TO IELTS 
FOR ACADEMIC AND GENER CULLEN, PAULINE  

428.24 
C967O 2 

56 CA4486-4487 BORRON'S IELTS INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH LOUGHEED, LIN 
428.24076 
L887B 2 

57 CA4488-4489 LOGICAL REASONING FOR CAT SINHA, NISHANT K 
371.264 
S617L 2 

58 CA4490-4491 DATA INTERPRETATION FOR CAT SINHA, NISHANT K 
510.76 
S617D 2 

59 CA4492-4493 COMPULSORY ENGLISH FOR IAS MAIN EXAM BHARDWAJ, A.P. 
420.76 
B575C 2 

60 CA4494-4495 IDEAS FOR ESSAYS MAKKAR,DEEPA 
338  
M235I 2 

61 CA4496-4497 QUANTITATIVE APPTITUDE QUANTUM CAT VERMA, SARVESH 
030  
V522Q 2 

62 CA4498 
MISSION MBA MAT MANAGEMENT 
APPTITUDE TEST AGARWAL, SHRISHTI 

954.81 
A38M 1 

63 CA4499-4500 STUDY PACKAGE MCA ENTERNANCE TEST AGARWAL, AMIT M. 
004.076 
 A261S 2 

64 CA4501-4502 MCA ENTERNANCE EXAMINATION GROVER, SUDHIR 
004.076 
G887M 2 

65 CA4503-4504 
INDIAN POLICY FOR CIVIL SRVICES STATE 
AND CENTER EXAM LAXMIKANTH, M 

333.82 
L425I 2 

66 CA4505-4506 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION LAXMIKANTH, M 
351.076 
L425P 2 

67 CA4507-4508 GOVERNANCE IN INDIA LAXMIKANTH, M 
351.0954 
L425G 2 

68 CA4509 INDIAN HISTORY FOR CIVIL SERVICES EXAM REDDY, KRISHNA 
954  
K92I 1 

69 CA4510-4511 INDIAN AND WORLD GEOGRAPHY SAXENA,PALLAVI 
910.54 
S342I 2 

70 CA4512-4513 CONCISE CSAT GENERAL STUDIES PAPER-11 BHAGAT, MADHUKAR  
371.264 
B575C 2 

71 CA4514-4515 GENERAL STUDIES CIVIL SERVICES USP SEC SINGH, SURINDER 001 S531G 2 

72 CA4516-4517 
A MODERN APPROACH TO VERBAL AND 
NON-VERBAL RESONING AGGARWAL, R.S 

371.264 
A38M 2 

73 CA4518-4519 
QUANTITATIVE APPTITUDE FOR 
COMPETATIVE EXAM AGGARWAL, R.S 

371.264 
A38Q 2 



74 CA4520-4521 GENERAL STUDIES PAPER-1 2025 PANDEY, MANOHAR 
001 
 P189G 2 

75 CA4522-4523 
HOW TO PREPARE FOR LOGICAL REASONING 
FOR CAT SHARMA, ARUN 

658.0076 
S236H 2 

76 CA4524-4525 
HOW TO PREPARE FOR DATA 
INTERPRETAION FOR CAT SHARMA, ARUN 

658.0076 
S236H 2 

77 CA4526-4527 
HOW TO PREPARE FOR VERBAL ABILITY AND 
READING COMPRENSHIVE SHARMA, ARUN 

658.0076 
S236H 2 

78 CA4528-4529 
HOW TO PREPARE FOR QUANTITATIVE 
APPTITUDE FOR CAT SHARMA, ARUN 

371.264 
S27H 2 

79 CA4530-4531 NTA UGC NET.SET. JRF GENERAL PAPER-1 KARWA, ARPIT 
030  
K18N 2 

80 CA4532-4533 
SBI-PO PHASE-1 PRELIMINARY 
EXAMINATION GUPTA, R 

030  
G959S 2 

81 CA4534-4538 CORE PYTHON PROGRAMMING RAO, NAGESHWARA 
05.133 
R214C 5 

82 CA4539-4541 DATA COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKING FOROUZAN,BEHROUZ 
001.64404 
F769D 3 

83 CA4542-4546 PRINCIPLES OF DIGITAL ELECTRONICS SINGH,SAJJAN 
621.381 
S617P 5 

84 CA4547-4551 FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS SANJEEV,DHAWAN 
519  
D533F 5 

85 CA4552-4556 
FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPT IN 
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES MISHRA, D.D 

333.784 
M678F 5 

86 
CA4557-4561 PYTHON: THE COMPLETE 

REFERENCE 

BROWN,MARTIN C. 005.133 

B877C 5 

87 
CA4562-4566 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM SHARMA, ANSHUMAN 0016442 

S27D 5 

88 

CA4567-4571 TEXTBOOK OF ENVIRONMENTAL 

STUDIES FOR UNDERGRADUATE 

COURSES 

BHARUCHA,ERACH 333.7 

B575T 
5 

89 
CA4572-4576 LET US PYTHON KANETKAR, YASHAVANT 005.133 

K16L 5 

90 
CA4577 SEVEN SPIRITUAL LAWS OF SUCCESS CHOPRA,DEEPAK 158  

C549S 

1 

91 
CA4578 IMMORTAL INDIAN YOUNG 

COUNTRY 

AMISH 915.4 

A517I 

1 

92 
CA4579 THE VALKYRIES COELHO, PAULO 823 

 C672V 

1 

93 
CA4580 PILGRIMAGE A CONTEMPORARY COELHE, PAULO 203 

 C672P 

1 

94 
CA4581 VERONIKA DECIDES TO DIE COELHE, PAULO 869.342 

C672V 

1 

95 
CA4582 RAAVAN ENEMY OF ARYAVARTA 

BOOK-3 

AMISH 823  

A517R 

1 

96 
CA4583 RAM SCOIN OF IKSHAVAKU BOOK -1 AMISH 823.92 

A517R 

1 

97 
CA4584 WAR OF LANKA BOOK-4 AMISH 320.95471 

A517W 

1 

98 
CA4585 MY JOURNEY: TRANSFORMING 

DREAMS INTO ACTIONS 

KALAM, A.P.J ABDUL 920  

K124M 

1 

99 
CA4586 DEVIL AND MISSPRYM COELHO, PAULO 823.913 

C672D 

1 

100 
CA4587 THE FIFTH MOUNTAIN COELHO, PAULO 823.914 

C672F 

1 

101 
CA4588 BY THE RIVER PIEDRA I SAT DOWN 

AND WEPT 

COELHO, PAULO 869.35 

C672B 

1 

102 
CA4589 BRIDA COELHO, PAULO 869.35 

C672B 

1 



103 
CA4590 ALCHEMIST COELHO,PAULO 869.342 

C672A 

1 

104 
CA4591 POWER OF POSITIVE THINKING PEALE, NORMAN 248  

P358P 

1 

105 
CA4592 AGELESS BODY TIMELESS MIND CHOPRA, DEEPAK 612.68 

C549A 

1 

106 
CA4593 SECRET OF THE NAGAS AMISH 823.92 

A517S 

1 

107 
CA4594 IMMORTALS OF MELUHA AMISH TRIPATHI 823.92 

A517I 

1 

108 
CA4595 LIVE WHILE YOUR ALIVE KHERA, SHIV 823.91 

K45L 

1 

109 
CA4596 YOU CAN ACHIEVE MORE KHERA, SHIV 158  

K45Y 

1 

110 
CA4597 OATH OF VAYUPUTRAS AMISH 823.92 

A517S 

1 

111 
CA4598 IGNITED MINDS KALAM,APJ ABDUL 920  

K124I 

1 

112 
CA4599 TURNING POINTS: A JOURNEY 

THROUGH CHALLENGES 

KALAM,APJ ABDUL 954.05 

K14T 

1 

113 
CA4600 INDIA 2020 KALAM, APJ ABDUL 954.086 

A136I 

1 

114 
CA4601 YOU CAN SELL KHERA, SHIV 158  

K45Y 

1 

115 
CA4602 YOU CAN WIN KHERA,SHIV 158  

K528Y 

1 

116 
CA4603 WINGS OF FIRE KALAM,APJ ABDUL 920 

K141W 

1 

117 
CA4604 ONLY LOVE IS REAL WEISS, BRIAN 133.9 

W436O 

1 

118 
CA4605 MESSAGES FROM THE MASTER WEISS, BRIAN 131 

W436M 

1 

119 
CA4606 MANY LIVES MANY MASTERS WEISS, BRIAN 133.9 

W436M 

1 

120 
CA4607 THROUGH TIME INTO HEALING WEISS, BRIAN 128.21 

W436T 

1 

121 
CA4608 SAME SOUL MANY BODIES WEISS, BRIAN 616.8914 

W436S 

1 

122 
CA4609 MY INDIA IDEAS FOR THE FUTURE KALAM, A.P.J ABDUL 823  

K124M 1 

123 
CA4610 DHARMA DECODING THE EPICS FOR 

A MEANINGFUL LIFE 

AMISH TRIPATHI 823.91 

A517D 1 

124 
CA4611 LEGEND OF SUHELDEV AMISH 109  

A517L 1 

125 
CA4612 YOU CAN IF YOU THINK YOU CAN PEALE, NORMAN  158  

P358Y 1 

126 
CA4613-4617 DATA STRUCTURES AND 

ALGORITHMS USING C 

SALARIA,R.S. 001.6442 
S661D 5 

 

                      


